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Classement tir de groupe 2025
Résultat individuel

NOM
THEVOZ

JAN-DU-CHENE

GOTTI
MONNEY
ROUX
BALLIF
GIVEL
MORISSET
DELACOUR
MOCK
GIVEL
GORGERAT
FRISON
MORISSET
MOLL
RAPIN
MOSER
RAPIN
DELACOUR
REYNAUD
WENGER
ROUX
RAPIN
PERRIN
VESSAZ
DREZET
SCHULE
TORCHE
ALLAMAN
RAPIN

CHERBUIN MISCHLER

GUILLOD
COUCET
CRAUSAZ
PAHUD
VERNEZ

PRENOM
Line
Axel
Claude-Alain
Alain
Cyrille
Loic
Florent
Alexandre
Christian
Bertrand
Daniel
Maél
Joe
Delphine
Chantal
Laurent
Jocelyn
Sylvain
Eric
Olivier
Jean-Marc
Loic
Daniel
Pierre-Yves
Christian
Hugo
Sylvain
Laurine
Jean-Pierre
Luca
Silvie
Maxime
Cynthia
Maxime
Frédéric
Gilbert

1/6

POINTS

96
94
94
94
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84

27.04.25

Médaille

13:42

REMARQUE
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29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
45
45
46
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
52
52
53
54
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

LOSEY
RAPIN
BUCHER
CHABLAIX
DELACOUR
DELACOUR
NIDEGGER
CORTHESY
COSENDAI
RAPIN
DETREY
PILLER
TAPPY
OULEVEY
RAPIN
BORGOGNON
AUER
REYNAUD
COUCET
LEUTHOLD
RAPIN
LAMBERT
MOLL
THEVOZ
MICHEL
PERNET
PAHUD
FIVAZ
RAPIN
BUCHER
GRIVAZ
GIVEL
GIVEL
TSAPIN
MAURON
ARRIGONI
ROSSIER
BARTH

JAN
DOUDIN

René

Lina
Roland
Sandrine
Iréne
Guillaume
Melissa
Christel
Lena
Michaél
Michael
Jérdbme
Sébastien
Nicolas
Sébastien
Eric
Fabrice
Simon
Nathan
Dylan
Jonas
Vincent
Noémie
Lionel
Adrien
Julien
Jean-Frangois
Cindy
Fabrice
Léa
Quentin
Guillaume
Alina
Mayor
Morgan
Christian
Jean-Francgois
Salomé
Sam

Teo

2/6

84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80

27.04.25
13:42
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61

62
63
64
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
93
94
95
9
97
98

DOUDIN
GIVEL

EGLI
PRADERVAND
MAYOR
CHATAGNY
CAPONE
REYNAUD
PIGNAT
FISCHER
JORDAN
DEFFERRARD
WILLI

RAPIN
BARTH
RAPIN

RAPIN
COUCET
COSENDAI
KOLLY BRULHART
OLMOS
MARMY
LEUTHOLD
SAVARY
ETTER
GRIVAZ
RAPIN
TOBLER
GUINNARD
BERCHIER
GORGERAT
LAMBELET
DAVID

VON NIEDERHAUSERN
MOLL
CHERBUIN
MARMY
RAPIN

RAPIN
FRANCEY

Francois
Frédéric
Marine
Julien
Jean-Emile
Guillaume
Steven

Luc

Maxime
Alain

Gaél
Sacha
Dominique
Jean-Christophe
Célia
Michaél 2002
Johan
Frédéric
Marc
Sandra
Esteban
Jean-Marc
Morgan
Sami
Michel
Philippe
Jean-Robert
Jérébme
Ludovic
Pauline
Allison
Steve
Sanchez
Céline
Herve
Pierre-Denis
Laurence
Valentin
Vivian
Manon

3/6

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75

27.04.25
13:42
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99

100
101
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

CHERBUIN

CHERBUIN
COSENDAI
BAILLOD
BOREL
DEFFERRARD
ESTOPPEY
JAQUET
TORCHE
DECOTTERD
VONNEZ
SAVARY
RAMSEYER
MARCUARD
ISOZ
PURRO
SCHNEIDER
GIORGIANN
JACCOUD
JAQUEMET
EGLI
PERROUD
DOUDIN
FIVAZ
RAPIN
MEYSTRE
BOUVERAT
HELFER
COUCET
RAPIN

EGLI

GIVEL
LUTZELSCHWAB
DESTRAZ
RAPIN
RAPIN
RAPIN
PITTON COSENDAI
BAILLOD
SCHNEIDER

Olivier
Philippe
Laurent
Lucas
Chloé
Célie
Manuel
Sylvain
Joel
Myriam
Muriel
Jérbme
Reto
Véronique
Christian
Charles
Thierry
Flavia
Denise
Adrien
David
Thierry
Xavier
Jean-Luc
Myléne
Anais
Baptiste
Kevin
Damien
Marc-Henri
Patricia
Amandine
Adrien
Cédric
Alexandre
Cédric
Ethane
Caroline
Lisa
Gaél

4/6

75

75
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67

27.04.25
13:42
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138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

RAPIN

BOVEY
BUACHE
PRADERVAND
SOMMER
DOS REIS
RUFENACHT
GLOOR

GIVEL
DUBOIS
CHASSOT
PAPPALARDO
ROSSIER
RAPIN
RUFENACHT
CHERBUIN

CLERC-CHERBUIN

RIPOLL
FRIEDLI
RAPIN
GIVEL
BIANCHI
RAPIN
MEYER
OLMOS
REYNAUD
DOUDIN
RAPIN
COUCET
CHUARD
BADOUX
FIVAZ

EGLI
DEFFERRARD
GONTHIER
SPAETIG
BONNY
BRAZZOLA
JAN

RAPIN

Loris, d'Olivier

Alexandre
Céline
Nicolas
Molly
Susana
Colin
Micheline
Christiane
Alison
Malo
Salvino
Sylvie
Lenny
Mahé
Nicole
Saraina
Nicolas
Aline
Thibaud
Brigitte
Eloise
Joséphine
Megan
Baptiste
Francis
Sven
Nicolas
Aline
Maéva
Arnaud
Martial
Coralie
Lucylle
Julien
Elsa
Jean-David
Gregory
Guillaume

Gaétan
5/6

67

67
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
58
58
57
55
54
54
52
51
45
40
35

27.04.25
13:42
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178
179
180
181

LEUTHOLD
SAVARY
BAUMGARTNER
AESCHLIMANN

Thierry
Manon
Tamara

Delphine

6/6

35
34
32
21

27.04.25
13:42
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